Appointment Summary

January 24, 2023 Meeting

Board/Committee Name Representing Appointment Start End Term
Animal Care and Enforcement Advisory Pamela Bingham Citizen At Large #7-CB 03/01/2022  02/28/2026 Partial
Board
Animal Care and Enforcement Advisory Robert R. King Citizen At Large #7-CB 12/01/2022  11/30/2026 1st
Board
Animal Care and Enforcement Advisory Paul Lowrance Citizen At Large #5-BH 01/24/2023  02/28/2027 1st
Board
Child Fatality Prevention Team (CFPT) Jamie McConnell EMS or Firefighter #4-AF 02/01/2023  01/31/2027 3rd
Council on Aging David J. Abernethy G Twp./KJ G Twp./KJ 12/01/2021 11/30/2024 Partial
Council on Aging Donna F. Hamill At Large CH Twp. 12/01/2022 11/30/2025 1st
Environmental Review Advisory Board Jason Cloninger HBA Nominee #3-RW 02/01/2023  01/31/2026 4th
Dev./Grading Expertise
Environmental Review Advisory Board Steve D'Avria Chamber of Commerce #1-KJ 06/01/2021 05/31/2024 Partial
Member
Environmental Review Advisory Board David R. Freeman Chairman Soil & Water #7-CB 12/01/2020  11/30/2023 Partial
Conservation
District/Designee
Environmental Review Advisory Board Jeff Howe HBA Nominee #4-AF 02/01/2023  01/31/2026 5th
Dev./Grading Expertise
Fireman's Relief Fund Trustees Bobby Lutz Tryonota VFD Appts 12/01/2022 11/30/2024 5th
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Sara Brunner Chief Court #2-CC 07/01/2021 06/30/2023 Partial
(JCPC) Counselor/Designee
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Taner Jarrett Superintendent of #1-KJ 07/01/2021 06/30/2023 Partial
(JCPC) Schools/ Designee
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Kimberly D. Moore Community Rep. #3-RW 07/01/2021 06/30/2023 Partial
(JCPC)
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Billy Walkowiak Community Rep. #4-AF 07/01/2021 06/30/2023 Partial
(JCPC)
Partners Behavioral Health Management Bob Hovis Commissioner/Designee Full Board 07/01/2022  06/30/2025 Partial
"Partners BHM"
Planning Board Lee Brooks SP Twp. SP Twp. 02/01/2023  01/31/2026 2nd

01/25/2023

Page 1 of 2



Planning Board
Planning Board

SARA Local Planning Committee (LEPC)

SARA Local Planning Committee (LEPC)
SARA Local Planning Committee (LEPC)

Appointment Summary

January 24, 2023 Meeting

Jay D. Sadler
J.R. (Randy) Vinson

Angela Karchmer

Robert C. Sapp
John B. Wilson

RB Twp.
G Twp./TK

HHS - Social Services
Division/ Ex-Officio
(Non-Voting)

Local Industry

Fire

RB Twp.
G Twp./TK

#2-CC

#7-CB
#3-RW

02/01/2023
02/01/2023

01/01/2023

02/01/2023
02/01/2023

01/31/2026
01/31/2026

12/31/2025

01/31/2026
01/31/2026

1st
3rd

2nd

1st
2nd

01/25/2023

Page 2 of 2





