## Appointment Summary

## January 24, 2023 Meeting

Board/Committee	Name	Representing	Appointment	Start	End	Term
Animal Care and Enforcement Advisory Board	Pamela Bingham	Citizen At Large	#7-CB	03/01/2022	02/28/2026	Partial
Animal Care and Enforcement Advisory Board	Robert R. King	Citizen At Large	#7-CB	12/01/2022	11/30/2026	1st
Animal Care and Enforcement Advisory Board	Paul Lowrance	Citizen At Large	#5-BH	01/24/2023	02/28/2027	1st
Child Fatality Prevention Team (CFPT)	Jamie McConnell	EMS or Firefighter	#4-AF	02/01/2023	01/31/2027	3rd
Council on Aging	David J. Abernethy	G Twp./KJ	G Twp./KJ	12/01/2021	11/30/2024	Partial
Council on Aging	Donna F. Hamill	At Large	CH Twp.	12/01/2022	11/30/2025	1st
Environmental Review Advisory Board	Jason Cloninger	HBA Nominee Dev./Grading Expertise	#3-RW	02/01/2023	01/31/2026	4th
<b>Environmental Review Advisory Board</b>	Steve D'Avria	Chamber of Commerce Member	#1-KJ	06/01/2021	05/31/2024	Partial
Environmental Review Advisory Board	David R. Freeman	Chairman Soil & Water Conservation District/Designee	#7-CB	12/01/2020	11/30/2023	Partial
Environmental Review Advisory Board	Jeff Howe	HBA Nominee Dev./Grading Expertise	#4-AF	02/01/2023	01/31/2026	5th
Fireman's Relief Fund Trustees	Bobby Lutz	Tryonota	VFD Appts	12/01/2022	11/30/2024	5th
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council (JCPC)	Sara Brunner	Chief Court Counselor/Designee	#2-CC	07/01/2021	06/30/2023	Partial
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council (JCPC)	Taner Jarrett	Superintendent of Schools/ Designee	#1-KJ	07/01/2021	06/30/2023	Partial
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council (JCPC)	Kimberly D. Moore	Community Rep.	#3-RW	07/01/2021	06/30/2023	Partial
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council (JCPC)	Billy Walkowiak	Community Rep.	#4-AF	07/01/2021	06/30/2023	Partial
Partners Behavioral Health Management "Partners BHM"	<b>Bob Hovis</b>	Commissioner/Designee	Full Board	07/01/2022	06/30/2025	Partial
Planning Board	Lee Brooks	SP Twp.	SP Twp.	02/01/2023	01/31/2026	2nd

01/25/2023 Page 1 of 2

## Appointment Summary

## January 24, 2023 Meeting

Planning Board	Jay D. Sadler	RB Twp.	RB Twp.	02/01/2023	01/31/2026	1st
Planning Board	J.R. (Randy) Vinson	G Twp./TK	G Twp./TK	02/01/2023	01/31/2026	3rd
SARA Local Planning Committee (LEPC)	Angela Karchmer	HHS - Social Services Division/ Ex-Officio (Non-Voting)	#2-CC	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	2nd
SARA Local Planning Committee (LEPC)	Robert C. Sapp	Local Industry	#7-CB	02/01/2023	01/31/2026	1st
SARA Local Planning Committee (LEPC)	John B. Wilson	Fire	#3-RW	02/01/2023	01/31/2026	2nd

01/25/2023 Page 2 of 2